Openi ng: 57 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 P08002 Dyl an

Openi ng: 53 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

P16017
P16005
P16032
P16019
P16033
P16010
P16025
P16031
P16008
P16034
P16018

Brit
Kat ey
Neo
Crystal
Oreo
G ace
Gl e
Keen
Luce

vy
Anni e

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 55 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 P12008 Fanny
2 P12005 Lucy

Openi ng: 53 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

P22020
P22034
P22015
P22003

Aivia
Moses
Anna
Gabby

A WNPE

Monday, February 16, 2009
Performance Il Snooker

Per f ormance |11
Ti me

46.

12

RC1

1+7

Perf ormance |11
Ti me

48.
48.
47.
51.
57.
39.
34.
36.
38.
20.

No

62
81
56
06
12
44
73
59
03
18
Ti e

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

Per f ormance |11
Ti me

43.
51.

27
19

RC1

1+7
1+7

Per f ormance |11
Ti me

43.
53.
47.
49.

22
31
79
74

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

8 inch Judge:

Lynn Si gman

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+7

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+6

RC3

1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+0

16 inch Judge:

RC4

1+6
1+6

1+7
1+6

1+6
1+6

12 inch Judge:

27

Lynn Si gman

RC5 RC6 ds

27
27
27
20
20
27

2

0
0
0
0

Lynn Si gman

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+7
1+7

1+6
1+7

22 inch Judge:

27
20

Lynn Si gman

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6

1+6
1+6

1+6

27
27
27
20

Scor e

50

Scor e

57
57
51
51
51
49
32
31
23
17
16

Scor e

50
44

Scor e

57
57
51
50

Qualified

Super Q
Super Q
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q
Qualified

Super Q

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Openi ng: 53 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

16032
16012
16024
16038
16044
16007
16017
16040
16006
16003
16036
16014
16009
16016

Deuce
Ri pcord
Schi sm
Meg
LuLu

Li ebchen
Boi ng!
Twi X
Logan
M ckl e
Adlie
Moxi e
Sadi e
Sizzle

Openi ng: 55 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

12005
12017
12004
12015
12024
12008

Rosi e
lg
Apri
Roc
Aggi e
Radar

Openi ng: 51 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WNPE

26014
26013
26027
26004
26031
26036
26032
26003
26007

E-Z
Gusto
Abr a
Royce
Stri der
Wi p
Edge
Anni e
Shane

Master s Snooker
Masters 16 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
48. 21 1+7 1+7 1+6 1+7
39. 80 1+7 1+7 1+6 1+6
40. 15 1+7 1+7 1+6 1+6
45,12 1+7 1+7 1+6 1+6
53.41 1+7 1+7 1+6 1+6
54. 31 1+7 1+7 1+6 1+6
43. 06 1+7 1+7 1+6 1+6
No Ti e 1+7 1+7 1+7 146
43.76 1+7 1+7 1+6 1+6
38.94 1+7 1+7 1+7 1+6
36. 86 1+7 1+7 1+6 1+7
No Ti e 1+7  1+7  1+7
28.16 1+7 1+7 147
28. 88 1+7 1+7 147
Masters 12 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Ti me RC1 RC2
50. 27 1+7 1+7 1+6 1+6
51. 26 1+7 1+7 1+6 1+6
50. 01 1+7 1+7 147
40. 55 1+7 1+7 1+6
35. 99 1+7 1+7 1+6
19. 54 1+7 140
Masters 26 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
44, 99 1+7 1+7 1+7 1+7
39. 83 1+7 1+7 1+7 1+6
47. 67 1+7 1+7 1+7 1+6
39. 44 1+7 1+7 147
42. 89 1+7 1+0 1+6 1+6
42.55 1+7 1+7 1+0 1+7
27.63 1+7 1+7 147
23. 00 1+7 1+7 1+0
23.13 1+7 1+7 1+0

Monday, February 16, 2009

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

27
27
27
27
27
27
20
14
14

O O NN

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

27
27
27
27
0
0

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

27
27
27
27
27
20
0
0
0

Scor e

58
57
57
57
57
57
50
45
44
40
33
26
24
24

Scor e

57
57
51
50
23

Scor e

Super Q

Super Q

Super Q

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q
Super Q
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



26023
26026
26038
26028

Theo
Ki x
Bob
Kip

Openi ng: 51 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

22036
22044
22074
22011
22041
22045
22077
22026
22035
22065
22068
22062
22058
22059
22034
22032
22051
22014
22012
22061
22078
22073
22019
22025
22015
22046
22024
22050
22048
22080

O~ WNPEP

Opal
Pi | ot
W sp
Ranger
Fizz
Maci
WIilin'
Dodger
Porti a
Ty

Pi per
Breeze
Austin
Si nge
Ri pl ey
Meg
BAM

St at
West
Jack
Puffin
Jay

Sil ver
Booker
Shap

Li ndy
Redd
Prow er
Flirt
Charlie

26.73
26. 87
33.83
Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 60
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunber
Percent Qualifi ed:

1+7
1+7
1+0

Masters 22 inch
Ti me RC1
44,53 1+7
39.58 1+7
43. 20 1+7
49. 44 1+7
55. 25 1+7
37. 87 1+7
43.92 1+7
40. 89 1+7
46. 74 1+7
35. 05 1+7
40. 32 1+7
42.52 1+7
48. 37 1+7
41. 08 1+7
39.73 1+7
56. 72 1+7
No Ti e 1+7
25. 86 1+7
32. 88 1+7
25. 33 1+7
33.73 1+7
20. 48 1+7
21.21 1+7
22.04 1+7
No Ti e 1+7
No Ti e 1+7
9.11 1+7
10. 50
Absent
Absent

of Qualifiers: 33
55. 0%

1+0

1+7

Judge:

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0

1+7
1+7
1+6
Lynn Si gman
RC3
1+7 1+6
1+6 1+6
1+6 1+6
1+6 1+6
1+7  1+7
1+7
1+6 1+7
1+6
1+7  1+7
1+7
1+6 1+6
1+6 1+6
1+6 1+6
1+6
1+7  1+7
1+6 1+6
1+7 1+6
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+0
1+0
1+0

RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

27
27
27
27
20
27
20
27
14
20

9

9

=
» ©

eNeoNoNeolNeoleleolololNolNolall o)

17
16
16

Scor e

58
57
57
57
52
51
51
50
46
44
39
39
39
36
32
32
31
24
24
23
23
17
17
17
16

Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



D st ance:
Pl ace

P22020
P22003
P22015
P22034

A WOWN PP

D st ance:
Pl ace

P16017
P16019
P16033
P16005
P16018
P16006
P16032
P16025
P16008
P16010
P16031
P16034

A WN PP

D st ance:
Pl ace

1 P12005
P12008

D st ance:
Pl ace

1 PO8011
P08014
3 P0O8002

PO8008

N

144 yards
Ar mband Name

144 yards
Ar mband Name

138 yards
Ar mband Name

138 yards
Ar mband Name

divia
Gabby
Anna
Moses

Brit
Crystal
Oreo
Kat ey
Anni e
Terra
Neo
Gl e
Luce
G ace
Keen

vy

Lucy
Fanny

Lucy
C aude
Dyl an
Ki mmy

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

38 seconds

Monday, February 16, 2009

Ti me

27.
28.
32.
38.

38 seconds

07
67
18
33

Ti me

28.
28.
30.
30. 15
33.25
36. 38
37.28
33.
No
No
No
No

39 seconds

60
96
07

30

Ti e
Ti e
Ti e
Ti e

Ti me

31.

No

41 seconds

29
Ti me

Ti me

31.
35.
37.

No

63
40
83
Ti e

Performancelll Jumpers

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 1
0.33 2 1

Perf ormance |11
TFI ts R S

. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
. 00

cooooo0o0o0

OO OONOOOOOOOo
OO OO0 O0OO0O0O0O0OO0O 0o

Per f ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0 0

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0

0 0

22 inch Judge:

16

12

F

O O oo

i nch Judge:

F

eNeoNeololNeolNolNolNolNolNolNolNo)

i nch Judge:

F

0
0

i nch Judge:

F

O O oo

E

O O oo

E

P PPRPPOOOOOOOO

E

0
1

E

= O OO

Lynn Si gman
Score

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
5.00

15. 33

Lynn Si gman
Score

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
10. 00

Elim

Elim

Elim

Elim

Lynn Si gman
Score

0. 00 Qualified
Elim

Lynn Si gman
Score

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
Elim



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Di stance: 138 yards SCT: 38 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 12008 Radar 27.56

2 12005 Rosi e 33.00

3 12024  Aggi e 39. 86
12004  April No Ti e
12015 Roc No Ti e
12017 lg No Time

Di stance: 138 yards SCT: 36 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 16040  Twi x 24.74

2 16006 Logan 28. 13

3 16036 Alie 30.02

4 16038 Meg 30. 18
16018 Wi sper 32. 32
16007 Li ebchen 33.79
16012 Ri pcord 28. 27
16017 Boi ng! 30. 38
16034 die 38.12
16024 Schi sm 25. 09
16003 M ckl e No Ti e
16009 Sadi e No Ti e
16014 Moxi e No Tinme
16016 Sizzle No Ti e
16032 Deuce No Ti e

Di stance: 144 yards SCT: 35 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 22051 BAM 22. 60

2 22019 Silver 23.16

3 22041 Fizz 23.40

4 22065 Ty 24. 69

5 22015 Snhap 24.79
22024 Reddi 25.15
22026 Dodger 26. 27
22046 Li ndy 26. 64

Monday, February 16, 2009

Masters Jumpers

Mast ers

TFl ts

0. 00
0. 00
1.86

R

OO OoOr OO0

Mast ers

TFl ts

. 00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
.12
. 00

ONOOOOOOOO

OO O0OO0OO0OO0OFrRRFPPFPFOOOOOO

Mast ers

TFl ts

. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
. 00

cooooo0o0o0

R

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

12 inch Judge:

S

OO OO oo

16 inch Judge:

S

OO OOONOOOOOOOoOOoOOo

22 inch Judge:

S

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

F

OO OoOoOoOoOo

F

eNeoNeolNeolNeolNolNolNeolNolNolNolNolNolNolNol

F

OO OO0 OoOoOo

E

P P, P OOO

E

P RPPRPPPOOOOOOOOOO

E

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

0.
0.
6.
Elim
Elim
Elim

NN UIoOO0OO0OO0O0O0

eNeNoN-NoNoNNo!

Lynn Si gman
Score

00
00
86

Lynn Si gman
Score

.00

00

.00
.00

00

.00
.00

00

.12
10. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Lynn Si gman
Score

00

.00
.00

00

.00
.00

00

.00

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



22035 Portia 26. 89 0. 00 0
22011 Ranger 27.96 0. 00 0
22078 Puffin 29.24 0. 00 0
22012  \West 30. 79 0. 00 0
22044 Pi | ot 23.84 0. 00 0
22061  Jack 23.94 0. 00 0
22050 Prow er 24.53 0. 00 0
22068 Pi per 27.54 0. 00 1
22058  Austin 37.61 2.61 1
22073  Jay 24. 25 0. 00 0
22014  Stat 24.82 0. 00 0
22077  WIllin' 25.25 0. 00 0
22034 Ri pl ey 28.99 0. 00 2
22059 Si nge 34.12 0. 00 1
22062 Breeze 25. 37 0. 00 0
22032 Meg 52.11 17. 11 0
22036 Opal No Tinme 0
22025 Booker T No Ti e 0
22045 Maci No Ti e 0
22074  Wsp No Ti e 0
22048 Flirt Absent
22080 Charlie Absent
Di stance: 144 yards SCT: 35 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 26036 Wi p 23.18 0. 00 0
2 26007 Shane 26. 03 0. 00 0
3 26038 Bob 26. 58 0. 00 0
4 26027  Abra 27.11 0. 00 0
26003  Annie 28.13 0. 00 0
26013 Gust o 22.89 0. 00 0
26014 E-Z 23.85 0. 00 0
26031 Strider 24. 77 0. 00 0
26032 Edge 28. 28 0. 00 1
26023  Theo 27.00 0. 00 0
26004 Royce No Ti e 0
26026 Ki x No Tinme 0
26028 Kip Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 61
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 25
Percent Qualified: 41.0%

OO OO0 WEFRLROMNMNDNMNMNMNOORFREFRPREFLPOOOO

26 inch Judge:
F

S

O OMNORFRPPFRPPFPLPOOOOO

eNeoNeolNeolNoNolNeolNolNolNolNolNolNolNeoNolNolNolNolNolNol

eNeoNeololNeolNolNeolNolNolNolNolNo)

P RPPRPPOOO0OO0OCO0OO0OO0OO0O00O0O0O0OO0OO0OOo

P POOOO0OO0OO0OOO0OOOo

Nooooooooo
o
S

N
Cooo0or
o
o

[
N
=)
)

Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

Lynn Si gman
E

Scor e

00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
10. 00
Elim
Elim

UUNUIUIOOOOO

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
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